
Ohio River Stations Mile Point JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC

Dashields 13 21,423 58,557 36,231 53,669 60,145 55,740 16,029 7,281 5,814 7,403 14,950 25,600

Wheeling 86 28,077 69,965 42,419 64,545 71,041 66,195 21,219 8,771 7,314 8,990 17,313 31,048

Moundsville 105 28,500 69,886 43,008 66,659 72,355 67,155 21,548 8,861 7,371 9,060 17,460 31,516

Willow Island 162 27,997 74,633 45,258 73,328 77,876 69,235 24,826 9,642 9,143 10,063 20,003 31,390

Parkersburg 185 36,213 98,176 55,300 104,207 100,621 81,955 32,874 13,335 10,893 12,123 23,947 36,697

R.C. Byrd 279 56,006 171,633 76,269 141,076 125,911 107,260 49,761 20,500 14,414 17,687 37,403 55,365

Huntington 312 60,219 182,362 77,527 147,521 129,446 111,215 52,574 21,458 14,854 16,937 39,753 58,490

Greenup 341 64,458 211,433 82,108 159,269 135,593 116,540 52,423 22,335 16,979 18,897 39,400 55,603

Meldahl 436 71,819 216,790 95,573 197,128 147,018 124,525 60,532 22,681 15,643 17,883 41,040 58,974

Cincinnati 471 79,971 236,595 108,465 227,238 158,193 136,005 66,916 23,577 16,582 19,970 47,450 65,406

Markland 532 87,426 244,633 119,285 255,203 167,654 141,820 70,048 28,748 20,621 24,720 51,357 69,184

McAlpine 607 101,094 279,900 136,496 295,428 182,961 155,960 75,000 29,877 21,804 27,593 56,277 74,900

Cannelton 721 106,035 306,519 148,388 324,110 187,350 160,990 76,942 27,868 20,150 29,840 59,120 77,684

Evansville 792 131,848 380,205 192,450 412,752 221,189 193,695 93,365 28,219 21,954 32,937 68,830 83,745

J.T. Myers 846 167,658 420,476 231,758 519,117 266,389 243,315 126,355 47,781 27,821 38,827 77,070 93,574

Smithland 858 178,560 433,505 253,931 552,248 276,900 262,200 128,832 49,097 26,875 39,813 76,967 92,752

   

Tributary Stations JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC

Allegheny R. @ Pittsburgh 13,835 21,771 28,615 30,172 38,219 31,005 7,787 3,910 3,482 5,047 9,432 17,094

Monongahela R. @ S. Pittsburgh 7,590 35,995 7,273 21,931 21,670 22,890 7,406 3,100 2,164 2,277 5,210 8,555

Beaver R. @ Beaver Falls 3,329 5,952 3,550 6,593 9,979 7,095 2,448 1,142 993 1,000 1,750 2,790

Muskingum R. @ Marietta 4,990 7,476 6,827 18,152 15,207 6,845 4,506 2,048 1,011 1,267 2,737 3,974

Big Sandy R. @ Louisa 5,697 25,281 3,988 9,179 6,529 3,745 2,852 1,226 711 753 1,330 1,997

Scioto R. @ Lucasville 5,300 8,652 6,296 17,876 12,889 6,715 6,777 1,471 850 1,420 2,323 3,145

Little Miami R. @ Newtown 1,394 3,371 2,720 4,852 2,539 2,270 1,697 410 161 403 850 1,435

Licking R. @ Covington 4,555 19,657 7,652 19,114 7,719 7,505 2,532 477 271 1,570 3,977 3,806

Green R. @ Sebree 21,768 53,343 37,762 68,228 27,152 32,000 12,194 2,623 1,304 3,833 9,840 6,261

Wabash R. @ New Harmony 26,006 24,329 30,654 94,962 36,819 42,855 27,552 15,461 5,375 4,823 6,487 8,381
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